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WEEKLY SERIES A

'BF GOODRICH 200

LEGENDES MODIFIEES

Ovale St-Eustache (0.7 Kni._._.

Finale (35 tours) B N B
Race 21/08/2004 5:50PM W W
21 20.205 -0.375 15 1:01.238 +0.546 9 20.674 +0.395 3 21.444 -0.204
0 50.402 22 20.063 -0.142 16 41.661 -19.577 10 20.162 -0.512 4 20.555 -0.889
1 21.439 -28.963 23 20.040 -0.023 17 20.164 -21.497 11 20.280 +0.118 5 20.463 -0.092
2 20.540 -0.899 24 20.797 +0.757 18 20.651 +0.487 12 22.256 +1.976 6 20.396 -0.067
3 20.071 -0.469 25 20.517 -0.280 19 20.168 -0.483 13 41.786 +19.530 7 20.580 +0.184
4 20.176 +0.105 20 20.254 +0.086 14 1:00.573 +18.787 8 21.027 +0.447
5 20.160 -0.016 21 20.352 +0.098 15 1:00.105 -0.468 9 20.758 -0.269
6 20.388 +0.228 0 54,592 22 20.245 -0.107 16 41.157 -18.948 10 20.526 -0.232
7 20.521 +0.133 1 21.561 -33.031 23 20501 +0.256 17 20.139 -21.018 11 20.609 +0.083
8 20.200 -0.321 2 20.533 -1.028 24 20.123 -0.378 18 21.655 +1.516 12 23.495 +2.886
9 19.980 -0.220 3 20.113 -0.420 25 20.029 -0.094 19 20.089 -1.566 13 40.331 +16.836
10 19.844 -0.136 4 20.474 +0.361 20 19.941 -0.148 14 1:00.119 +19.788
11 19.987 +0.143 5 20.688 +0.214 21 20.027 +0.086 15 59.556 -0.563
12 20.388 +0.401 6 20.399 -0.289 0 56.665 22 20.036 +0.009 16 38.101 -21.455
13 41.014 +20.626 7 20.513 +0.114 1 21.445 -35.220 23 19.985 -0.051 17 20.579 -17.522
14 1:00.064 +19.050 8 20.333 -0.180 2 20.436 -1.009 24 19.990 +0.005 18 20.994 +0.415
15 1:02.004 +1.940 9 20.319 -0.014 3 20.411 -0.025 25 20.290 +0.300 19 20.328 -0.666
16 42.395 -19.609 10 20.501 +0.182 4 20.386 -0.025 20 20.312 -0.016
17 20.045 -22.350 11 20.233 -0.268 5 20.266 -0.120 21 20.072 -0.240
18 20.007 -0.038 12 21.933 +1.700 6 20517 +0.251 0 47.756 22 19.934 -0.138
19 20.115 +0.108 13 40.129 +18.196 7 20.408 -0.109 1 22.345 -25.411 23 20.203 +0.269
20 20.512 +0.397 14 1:01.146 +21.017 8 20.425 +0.017 2 20.899 -1.446 24 20.515 +0.312
21 20.011 -0.501 15 1:00.710 -0.436 9 20.509 +0.084 3 21214 +0.315 25 20.391 -0.124
22 19.970 -0.041 16 41.480 -19.230 10 20.443 -0.066 4 20.519 -0.695
23 20.026 +0.056 17 20.007 -21.473 11 20.169 0274 5 20.788 +0.269
24 20.238 +0.212 18 20.026 +0.019 12 21.408 +1.239 6 20.654 -0.134 0 46.861
25 19.945 -0.293 19 20.307 +0.281 13 39.781 +18.373 7 20.874 +0.220 1 21.491 -25.370
20 20.365 +0.058 14 59.983 +20.202 8 20.796 -0.078 2 21.214 -0.277
21 20.200 -0.165 15 1:01.812 +1.829 9 20.316 -0.480 3 20.550 -0.664
0 55.496 22 20.404 +0.204 16 42111 -19.701 10 20.337 +0.021 4 20.719 +0.169
1 20.981 -34.515 23 20.166 -0.238 17 20.312 -21.799 1 20.261 -0.076 5 20.440 -0.279
2 20.151 -0.830 24 19.955 -0.211 18 20.345 +0.033 12 22177 +1.916 6 20.260 -0.180
3 19.984 -0.167 25 20.140 +0.185 19 20.279 -0.066 13 42.402 +20.225 7 20.324 +0.064
4 20.000 +0.016 20 20.349 +0.070 14 1:00.056 +17.654 8 20.479 +0.155
5 20.230 +0.230 21 20.224 -0.125 15 59.435 -0.621 9 20.635 +0.156
6 20.083 -0.147 0 51.875 22 20.394 +0.170 16 39.004 -20.431 10 20.600 -0.035
7 20.144 +0.061 1 21.565 -30.310 23 21.020 +0.626 17 20.280 -18.724 1 20.405 -0.195
8 20.114 -0.030 2 20.503 -1.062 24 20.496 -0.524 18 21.367 +1.087 12 22.673 +2.268
9 20.083 -0.031 3 19.978 -0.525 25 20.776 +0.280 19 20.352 -1.015 13 42.371 +19.698
10 20.144 +0.061 4 20.334 +0.356 20 20.108 -0.244 14 1:00.489 +18.118
11 20.334 +0.190 5 20.165 -0.169 21 20.085 -0.023 15 59.947 -0.542
12 20.486 +0.152 6 20.395 +0.230 0 50.965 22 20.027 -0.058 16 39.223 -20.724
13 41.564 +21.078 7 20.412 +0.017 1 22571 -28.394 23 19.966 -0.061 17 20.331 -18.892
14 59.909 +18.345 8 20.631 +0.219 2 20.722 -1.849 24 20.080 +0.114 18 21.921 +1.590
15 1:02.152 +2.243 9 20.332 -0.299 3 20.767 +0.045 25 20.120 +0.040 19 21.951 +0.030
16 43.157 -18.995 10 20.547 +0.215 4 20.566 -0.201 20 20.566 -1.385
17 20.182 -22.975 11 20.128 -0.419 5 20.113 -0.453 21 20.136 -0.430
18 19.981 -0.201 12 21575 +1.447 6 19.932 -0.181 0 46.025 22 20.183 +0.047
19 20.251 +0.270 13 40.047 +18.472 7 20.068 +0.136 1 21.997 -24.028 23 20.243 +0.060
20 20.580 +0.329 14 1:00.692 +20.645 8 20.279 +0.211 2 21.648 -0.349 24 20.385 +0.142
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25 20.268 -0.117 19 21.012 -0.677 13 41.152 +19.773 8 21.480 -0.291 6 20.301 -0.308
20 20.941 -0.071 14 1:01.629 +20.477 9 21.481 +0.001 7 20.367 +0.066

21 20.696 -0.245 15 59.958 -1.671 10 21.893 +0.412 8 20.524 +0.157
0 47.737 22 20.444 -0.252 16 41.090 -18.868 11 24.928 +3.035 9 20.686 +0.162
1 22.161 -25.576 23 20.990 +0.546 17 20.279 -20.811 12 43.087 +18.159 10 20.568 -0.118
2 21.281 -0.880 24 21.830 +0.840 18 33.136 +12.857 13 1:09.490 +26.403 11 20.305 -0.263
3 24.059 +2.778 25 21.009 -0.821 19 20.802 -12.334 14 1:00.403 -9.087 12 21.838 +1.533
4 20.893 -3.166 20 20.768 -0.034 15 36.843 -23.560 13 42.416 +20.578
5 20.998 +0.105 21 21.024 +0.256 16 21.566 -15.277 14 1:00.340 +17.924
6 20.718 -0.280 0 49.899 22 21.383 +0.359 17 24.165 +2.599 15 59.732 -0.608
7 20.732 +0.014 1 22.546 -27.353 23 20.447 -0.936 18 22.077 -2.088 16 40.419 -19.313
8 20.496 -0.236 2 22.140 -0.406 24 20531 +0.084 19 21.629 -0.448 17 20.520 -19.899
9 20.621 +0.125 3 22.565 +0.425 25 20.330 -0.201 20 21.517 -0.112 18 21.512 +0.992
10 20.573 -0.048 4 20.696 -1.869 21 21.385 -0.132
11 20.760 +0.187 5 20.957 +0.261 22 22.548 +1.163
12 23.451 +2.691 6 20.841 -0.116 0 55.449 23 22.666 +0.118 0 44731
13 40.930 +17.479 7 21.172 +0.331 1 21.587 -33.862 1 21.526 -23.205
14 59.326 +18.396 8 20.725 -0.447 2 20.529 -1.058 2 21.157 -0.369
15 59.468 +0.142 9 21.055 +0.330 3 21.184 +0.655 0 46.308 3 22.900 +1.743
16 37.483 -21.985 10 20.716 -0.339 4 20.387 -0.797 1 22.932 -23.376 4 20.448 -2.452
17 20.790 -16.693 1 21.163 +0.447 5 20.551 +0.164 2 21.983 -0.949 5 20.411 -0.037
18 21.479 +0.689 12 24.838 +3.675 6 20.420 0131 3 22.274 +0.291 6 20.336 -0.075
19 20.875 -0.604 13 39.664 +14.826 7 20.405 -0.015 4 21.700 -0.574 7 20.695 +0.359
20 21.049 +0.174 14 58.431 +18.767 8 20.392 -0.013 5 21.579 -0.121 8 20.941 +0.246
21 20.815 -0.234 15 1:00.210 +1.779 9 21.077 +0.685 6 21.454 -0.125 9 20.527 -0.414
22 20.500 -0.315 16 36.583 -23.627 10 20.253 -0.824 7 21.762 +0.308 10 20.588 +0.061
23 20.746 +0.246 17 20.798 -15.785 1 20.315 +0.062 8 21.694 -0.068 1 20.846 +0.258
24 21.117 +0.371 18 21.745 +0.947 12 22.612 +2.297 9 21.960 +0.266 12 22.441 +1.595
25 20.803 -0.314 19 20.966 -0.779 13 41.942 +19.330 10 22.212 +0.252 13 41.267 +18.826

20 21.007 +0.041 14 1:00.192 +18.250 11 24.831 +2.619 14 59.839 +18.572

21 20.750 -0.257 15 1:00.181 20,011 12 42579 +17.748 15 59.646 -0.193
0 51.251 22 21.177 +0.427 16 40.296 -19.885 13 1:09.527 +26.948 16 38.370 -21.276
1 21.598 -29.653 23 21.307 +0.130 17 20.198 -20.098 14 1:03.162 -6.365 17 21.732 -16.638
2 22.073 +0.475 24 21.313 +0.006 18 20.872 +0.674 15 35.977 -27.185
3 20.653 -1.420 25 21.187 -0.126 19 20.414 -0.458 16 21.713 -14.264
4 21.050 +0.397 20 20.100 -0.314 17 23.841 +2.128 0 44.107
5 21.721 +0.671 21 20.441 +0.341 18 21.709 -2.132 1 21.924 -22.183
6 20.714 -1.007 0 49.078 22 37.036 +16.595 19 21.618 -0.001 2 21.063 -0.861
7 20.722 +0.008 1 21.425 -27.653 23 20.702 -16.334 20 21.650 +0.032 3 20.645 -0.418
8 20.893 +0.171 2 20.842 -0.583 24 21.050 +0.348 21 21.630 -0.020 4 20.376 -0.269
9 21.011 +0.118 3 20.313 -0.529 22 22.725 +1.095 5 20.672 +0.296
10 21.200 +0.189 4 20.348 +0.035 23 23.397 +0.672 6 20.794 +0.122
11 20.899 -0.301 5 20.360 +0.012 0 45.446 7 20.974 +0.180
12 23.663 +2.764 6 20.451 +0.091 1 23.896 -21.550 8 20.740 -0.234
13 40553 +16.890 7 20.434 -0.017 2 22.240 -1.656 0 53.351 9 20.957 +0.217
14 59.993 +19.440 8 20.377 -0.057 3 22.346 +0.106 1 22.014 -31.337 10 20.721 -0.236
15 59.122 -0.871 9 20.408 +0.031 4 21.600 -0.746 2 21519 -0.495 11 27.702 +6.981
16 37.955 -21.167 10 20.279 -0.129 5 21.606 +0.006 3 20.821 -0.698
17 20.881 -17.074 11 20.210 -0.069 6 21.675 +0.069 4 20,517 -0.304
18 21.689 +0.808 12 21.379 +1.169 7 21.771 +0.096 5 20.609 +0.092 0 54.381
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LEGENDES MODIFIEES Ovale St-Eustache (0.7 kn) il
Finale (35 tours) B B
Race 21/08/2004 5:50PM W W
1 21.489 -32.892

2 21.473 -0.016

3 21.161 -0.312

4 21.424 +0.263

5 20.599 -0.825

6 20.859 +0.260

p0  13:05.228

1 2:03.762 -11:01.466
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